
Nº 
Processo 

(1)

Unidade 
Jurisdicionada 

(2)

Nº 
Certidão 

(3)
Ano     

Certidão      (4)

Data 
Emissão 

(5)
Moeda 

(6) Valor (7) Nome (8) CPF   (9)

Nº Processo 
Administrativo 

(10)

Data 
Inscrição 

(11)

Fase 
Administrativa 

(12)

Nº Ação 
Judicial 

(13)
Data 

Ação (14)

Fase 
Judicial 

(15)

0920050-2

PREFEITURA 
MUNICIPAL DE 
SÃO LOURENÇO 
DA MATA

424 2013 27/03/2013 R$  R$ 201.399,73 CLÓVIS ANTÔNIO PEREIRA 167.964.464-53 035/2013 08/07/2013 ESGOTADA

0001935-

03.2013.8

.17.1350

26/07/2013
FASE DE 
EXECUÇÃO

9202349-6

PREFEITURA 
MUNICIPAL DE 
SÃO LOURENÇO 
DA MATA

969 2013 06/11/2013 R$  R$    29.686,65 SEVERINO MIRANDA SALES
NÃO 

INFORMADO
059/2013 11/12/2013 ESGOTADA

0003264-

50.2013.8

.17.1350

17/12/2013

Arquivado 
Defini tiva
mente 
Defini tivo - 
Defini tivo

9602845-2

PREFEITURA 
MUNICIPAL DE 
SÃO LOURENÇO 
DA MATA

71 2000 01/03/2011 UFIR 12.901,47 ANTÔNIO CÂNDIDO BARBOSA 029.564.204-10 fev/01 30/10/2001 ESGOTADA

0000257-

70.2001.8

.17.1350

28/09/2018

Arquivado 
Defini tiva
mente 
Defini tivo - 
Defini tivo

0920050-2

PREFEITURA 
MUNICIPAL DE 
SÃO LOURENÇO 
DA MATA

36 2013 08/07/2013 R$ 78.287,18
HIGOR CORDEIRO DE ANDRADE 

LIMA
167.964.464-53 36/2013 08/07/2013 ESGOTADA

0001934-

18.2013.8

.17.1350

26/07/2013

Suspensã
o - 
Execução 
Frustrada 
(CPC art 
791, I I I ; Lei  
6.830/80 
art 40)

0620029-1

PREFEITURA 
MUNICIPAL DE 
SÃO LOURENÇO 
DA MATA

27 2018 05/02/2018 R$ 43.608,80
JOSÉ CARLOS BORBA 

P.L. CONSTRUTORA LTDA

053.481.704-10 

(04.264.991/00

01-70)

27/2018 05/02/2018 ESGOTADA

0000562-

68.2012.8

.17.1350 

05/11/2018
FASE DE 
EXECUÇÃO

0620029-1

PREFEITURA 
MUNICIPAL DE 
SÃO LOURENÇO 
DA MATA

28 2018 05/02/2018 R$ 32.619,66
JOSÉ CARLOS BORBA 

C.A. CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA

053.481.704-10 

(08.207.284/00

01-01)

28/2018 05/02/2018 ESGOTADA

0000562-

68.2012.8

.17.1350

05/11/2018
FASE DE 
EXECUÇÃO

0620029-1

PREFEITURA 
MUNICIPAL DE 
SÃO LOURENÇO 
DA MATA

29 2018 02/05/2018 R$ 15.696,81
JOSÉ CARLOS BORBA 

VETTE CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA

053.481.704-10 

(05.371.883/00

01-60)

28/2018 05/02/2018 ESGOTADA

0000562-

68.2012.8

.17.1350

05/11/2018
FASE DE 
EXECUÇÃO
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